Features
The Heinelec Premier range of distribution switchboards adds a new dimension of versatility and durability. Renowned for
quality, exceptional performance, reliability and ease of installation, the inherent design features offer excellent application
opportunities within commercial, industrial and mining sectors.
Applications
- Multiple main switch options
- Additional switchboard modules
can be added to the top, bottom

HPRD Switchboard
recommended for use with Heidin MCB’s
AustraliaD
AT
A
SH
EE
T
HPR & HPRD Range
PREMIER DISTRIBUTION SWITCHBOARDS
PREMIER DISTRIBUTION SWITCHBOARDS
HPR Range
Dimensions (mm)
No. of Poles Height Width 100 Amp 160  Amp 250 Amp
Main Switch
18 800 580 HPR18M100 HPR18M160 HPR18M250
24 1000 580 HPR24M100 HPR24M160 HPR24M250
36 1200 580 HPR36M100 HPR36M160 HPR36M250
48 1400 580 HPR48M100 HPR48M160 HPR48M250
60 1600 580 HPR60M100 HPR60M160 HPR60M250
72 1800 580 HPR72M100 HPR72M160 HPR72M250
84 2000 580 HPR84M100 HPR84M160 HPR84M250
120 1400 1160 HPR120M100 HPR120M160 HPR120M250
144 1600 1160 HPR144M100 HPR144M160 HPR144M250
HPRD Range
Dimensions (mm)
No. of Poles Height Width 125 Amp 160 Amp 250 Amp
Main Switch
24 800 580 HPRD24M125 HPRD24M160 HPRD24M250
36 1000 580 HPRD36M125 HPRD36M160 HPRD36M250
48 1000 580 HPRD48M125 HPRD48M160 HPRD48M250
60 1200 580 HPRD60M125 HPRD60M160 HPRD60M250
72 1400 580 HPRD72M125 HPRD72M160 HPRD72M250
84 1600 580 HPRD84M125 HPRD84M160 HPRD84M250
96 1800 580 HPRD96M125 HPRD96M160 HPRD96M250
Technical Data
- Complies with AS/NZS 3439.3
- IP66 Degree of protection
- 250A, 20kA 0.2s type tested busbar system